Transaction details

Payment received from Mark Cable
Payment status: Completed

Payment type: Mobile Payment

OK to send to
Mark Cable

18a Victoria Road
Barnard Castle
Durham

DL12 8HW
United Kingdom
+44 1833637960
Confirmed

Order details

1 March 2021 at 23:05:02 GMT | Transaction ID: 4T170770AN102390B

Gross amount

£60.00 GBP

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Iltem number 0110224  R-33DE Oxygen Sensor 1 £45.00 GBP £45.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £45.00 GBP

£45.00 GBP
£10.00 GBP
£5.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£60.00 GBP
-£2.04 GBP

£57.96 GBP
Mark Cable

The sender of this payment is Non-US — Verified
cabma7@aol.com

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/4T170770AN102390B

