Transaction details

1 March 2021 at 23:05:02 GMT | Transaction ID: 4T170770AN102390B

Payment received from Mark Cable

Gross amount

Payment status: Completed

£60.00 GBP

Payment type: Mobile Payment

OK to send to

Seller Protection

Mark Cable

Eligible

18a Victoria Road **Barnard Castle**

Durham

DL12 8HW

United Kingdom +44 1833637960

Confirmed

Order details		Quantity	Price	Subtotal
	R-33DE Oxygen Sensor	1	£45.00 GBP	£45.00 GBP
			Purchase total	£45.00 GBP

Payment details	
Purchase total	£45.00 GBP
VAT	£10.00 GBP
Postage amount	£5.00 GBP
Packaging amount	£0.00 GBP
Insurance amount	£0.00 GBP
Gross amount	£60.00 GBP
PayPal fee	-£2.04 GBP
Net amount	£57.96 GBP
Paid by	Mark Cable
•	The sender of this payment is Non-US - Verified
	cabma7@aol.com
Payment sent to	paypal@vandagraph.co.uk
Need help?	

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.